
TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ]

Pos. Score AGG Name Status R1 R2

1 (-2) 142 รัชชากร  พพัิฒนไ์พศาล TP 69 73

2 (+2) 146 ภษูณะ  พทุธชนาธปิ TP 70 76

3 (+4) 148 คฑา  พรหมชว่ย TP+GI 72 76

4 (+5) 149 สริภัทร  ใจใหญ่ TP+GI 76 73

(+5) 149 GAMPOONG  PARK (KOR) TP 75 74

6 (+6) 150 อนุสษิฐ ์ สอนเถือ่น TP 73 77

7 (+7) 151 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี TP+GI 76 75

(+7) 151 Dong  Hyun  PARK (KOR) TP 76 75

9 (+8) 152 OH  Dongyoon (KOR) TP 78 74

(+8) 152 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 77 75

11 (+9) 153 ภวูฤทธิ ์ รุง่พทิยาธร TP 77 76

12 (+10) 154 ณัฐนันท ์ ปัณทะรส TP+GI 78 76

(+10) 154 Chung  Min  SANG (KOR) TP+GI 77 77

14 (+11) 155 OH  Dongchan (KOR) TP 78 77

(+11) 155 กรุงเทพ  วรรณพักตร์ TP+GI 77 78

16 (+13) 157 จริภัทร  ทยุบงึฉมิ TP 78 79

(+13) 157 ธนัตถ ์ พึง่เดช (Am) TP 78 79

18 (+14) 158 สชุาต ิ หอมพวงภู่ TP 78 80

19 (+16) 160 ธนนิทรั์ฐ  เรอืงธรีารักษ์ TP+GI 76 84

20 (+17) 161 ฐติศิกัดิ ์รัตนกาญจน์ TP 78 83

21 (+18) 162 วนัชยัชนะ  พสษิฐว์สาร TP 76 86

22 RTD PARK  Ji Hun (KOR)  TP 77 RTD
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TOURNAMENT  PLAYER   [ TP ] ROUND : 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total
4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-2) 142 รัชชากร  พพัิฒนไ์พศาล TP 5 5 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 36 37 73

2 (+2) 146 ภษูณะ  พทุธชนาธปิ TP 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 4 36 40 76

3 (+4) 148 คฑา  พรหมชว่ย TP+GI 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 37 39 76

4 (+5) 149 สริภัทร  ใจใหญ่ TP+GI 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 36 37 73

(+5) 149 GAMPOONG  PARK (KOR) TP 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 3 3 5 4 38 36 74

6 (+6) 150 อนุสษิฐ ์ สอนเถือ่น TP 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 5 39 38 77

7 (+7) 151 กรภัทร ์ เมฆสวี TP+GI 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 2 5 4 38 37 75

(+7) 151 Dong  Hyun  PARK (KOR) TP 4 6 6 4 2 6 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 39 36 75

9 (+8) 152 OH  Dongyoon (KOR) TP 5 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 37 37 74

(+8) 152 พัชรพล  สายหยดุ TP 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 38 37 75

11 (+9) 153 ภวูฤทธิ ์ รุง่พทิยาธร TP 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 38 38 76

12 (+10) 154 ณัฐนันท ์ ปัณทะรส TP+GI 4 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 38 38 76

(+10) 154 Chung  Min  SANG (KOR) TP+GI 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 39 38 77

14 (+11) 155 OH  Dongchan (KOR) TP 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 3 6 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 5 39 38 77

(+11) 155 กรุงเทพ  วรรณพักตร์ TP+GI 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 5 41 37 78

16 (+13) 157 จริภัทร  ทยุบงึฉมิ TP 5 6 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 40 39 79

(+13) 157 ธนัตถ ์ พึง่เดช (Am) TP 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 5 4 5 5 3 7 3 39 40 79

18 (+14) 158 สชุาต ิ หอมพวงภู่ TP 5 5 5 4 3 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 42 38 80

19 (+16) 160 ธนนิทรั์ฐ  เรอืงธรีารักษ์ TP+GI 7 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 7 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 5 45 39 84

20 (+17) 161 ฐติศิกัดิ ์รัตนกาญจน์ TP 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 5 3 7 6 5 5 3 6 4 39 44 83

21 (+18) 162 วนัชยัชนะ  พสษิฐว์สาร TP 5 7 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 4 5 5 42 44 86

22 RTD PARK  Ji Hun (KOR)  TP
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